Switching LED Drivers
LED Driver (Constant Current)

White 3W 350mA

BULL 3W 350MA

White 3W 350mA
Quicklink: Q39A1

General
Colour
Construction
Dimmable

Dimensions
Height
Length
Width

Electrical
Amperage

Energy Efficiency
Rating

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

White
Plastic
No

20mm
36mm
26mm

350mA
150mm

3W
12v

The BULL 350mA 3W is a constant current (350mA) led driver.

The 350mA LEDs must be wired in series when using this driver.

This driver is not dimmable. It can only be switched.




